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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/29/2023 6:15 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs JJCR HS Gym
Thu 11/30/2023 10:30 am Varsity Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 12/01/2023 4:00 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 12/01/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball @ Pawling Tournament 1st

Round vs. Dover
HS Gym

Sat 12/02/2023 8:00 am Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 12/04/2023 4:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 12/05/2023 4:30 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 12/06/2023 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Hastings HS Gym
Thu 12/07/2023 4:30 pm Varsity/JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 12/08/2023 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Sat 12/09/2023 8:00 am Varsity/JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 12/11/2023 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Blind Brook HS Gym
Tue 12/12/2023 4:30 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 12/14/2023 4:30 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 12/15/2023 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. YMA HS Gym
Sat 12/16/2023 8:00 am Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 12/19/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 12/20/2023 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 12/27/2023 9:00 am Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 12/28/2023 9:00 am Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 12/29/2023 9:00 am Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 01/02/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 01/02/2024 4:30 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 01/05/2024 4:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 01/08/2024 2:30 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 01/10/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Croton Harmon HS Gym
Thu 01/11/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 01/11/2024 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Basketball  North Salem vs. Keio HS Gym
Fri 01/12/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball BC Tournament Blind Brook vs

Carmel
HS Gym

Fri 01/12/2024 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball BC Tournament North Salem vs
Pawling

HS Gym

Sat 01/13/2024 12:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Booster Club Tournament -
Consolation Game

HS Gym

Sat 01/13/2024 2:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball North Salem vs. Woodlands HS Gym
Sat 01/13/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Booster Club Tournament -

Championship Game
HS Gym
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Mon 01/15/2024 9:00 am Varsity/JV  Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 01/17/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Putnam Valley HS Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 01/19/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Pleasantville HS Gym
Sat 01/20/2024 10:00 am Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 01/22/2024 6:15 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs Haldane HS Gym
Wed 01/24/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 01/25/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Lefell HS Gym
Fri 01/26/2024 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Brewster HS Gym
Sat 01/27/2024 8:00 am Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 01/29/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 01/30/2024 6:15 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Haldane - Dunk Pink/Senior

Game
HS Gym

Wed 01/31/2024 3:00 pm Varsity/JV  Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 02/01/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Croton Harmon Dunk Pink

Game
HS Gym

Fri 02/02/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 02/02/2024 4:00 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 02/06/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 02/07/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Putnam Valley HS Gym
Thu 02/08/2024 3:00 pm Varsity and JV Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Sat 02/10/2024 10:30 am Varsity Boys Basketball vs Briarcliff HS Gym
Sat 02/10/2024 12:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Brewster HS Gym
Sun 02/11/2024 All Day Varsity Boys/Girls Basketball - Last Day to Play North Salem Middle/High School
Mon 02/12/2024 All Day Varsity Boys & Girls Basketball Seeding Meeting HS Gym
Mon 02/12/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 02/14/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 02/16/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Sat 02/17/2024 8:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Mon 02/19/2024 9:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Tue 02/20/2024 9:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Wed 02/21/2024 9:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 02/22/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Fri 02/23/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball vs Immaculate HS Danbury HS Gym
Sat 02/24/2024 9:00 am Varsity Girls Basketball Practice HS Gym
Thu 02/29/2024 3:00 pm Varsity Girls Basketball End of Season Meeting HS Gym


